
Turnier 2025
Stand: 22.11.2025
Disziplin: Hyong

Name Vorname Standort Punkte Rang
Oganesyan Elena 1020 40 1
Asslaber Zita 8010 30 2
Parkhomenko Kseniia 8010 30 3
Ghazal Mai 1180 26 4
Holper Nova 1220 25 5
Mikaelian Alissia 1020 25 5
Radovanovic Marko 1180 25 5
Mickha Ramsi 2380 21 8
Vejzovic Emely 1190 21 8
Neskovic Lily Marie 1220 20 10
Pricken Finn Leandro 1220 20 10
Rockmann Tobias 2380 20 10
Jurisic Gabriel 2380 16 13
Stefanovic Nevena 1190 16 13
Azirovic Anastazija 2380 15 15
Babiuc Ionut Nicolas Iliuta 1110 15 15
Dipac- Zizzi Enea 1020 15 15
Jovanovic Milan 1180 15 15
Milkunic Elvedin 1110 15 15
Prodinger Lara 2380 15 15
Soldat Klaudio 80102 15 15
Storfa Simone 1140 15 15
Akbal Fabian 2380 11 23
Alissa Maria 1180 11 23
Bat Ermuuntögs 1020 11 23
Boskovic Vuk 1020 11 23
Hosseini Sophia 1100 11 23
Ketenci Elif 1070 11 23
Rankovic Aleksandra 1220 11 23
Stefanovic Nemanja 1190 11 23
Sternad Kilian 2380 11 23
Zangana Agah 1210 11 23
Amiri Hasti 1030 10 33
Cipar Ilijana 2380 10 33
Costoiu Mara 1130 10 33
Dimitrovski Joakim 1180 10 33
Edattukaran Dilewa 1130 10 33
Elmajdoub Belal 7400 10 33
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Hänel Jasmin 1130 10 33
Hollensteiner Marie 2380 10 33
Jovetic Nada 1120 10 33
Kangür Hüseyin 1150 10 33
Kuljic Petar 1220 10 33
Lindmaier Leonhard 3400 10 33
Löbbecke Antonia 1020 10 33
Mohamad Ajob Masome 1030 10 33
Mustafa Ata 1110 10 33
Nguyen Leon 1120 10 33
Pudja Nina 1020 10 33
Radosavljevic Leonardo 1100 10 33
Sabanovic Amel 1100 10 33
Salifoski Halis 1100 10 33
Schaffer Isabella 1020 10 33
Schneider Sophie 1140 10 33
Sindric Julian 1110 10 33
Thebe Abi 2380 10 33
Zivic Vivien 1110 10 33
Avramovic Helena 1190 6 58
Oganesyan Lukas 1020 6 58
Rankovic Jovana 1220 6 58
Stojanovic Magdalena 1100 6 58
Abdulfatah Jousef 1140 5 62
Akbari Hojatollah 1030 5 62
Aldaraan Adam 1180 5 62
Bajraktarovic Suad 1110 5 62
Dachraoui Anas 1170 5 62
Delamarian Dorian Gabriel 1190 5 62
Efe Abdullah 2380 5 62
Eltayeb Farida 1220 5 62
Fayad Farah 1220 5 62
Glenk Marlies 3400 5 62
Hökelekli Süheda Melek 1100 5 62
Jovanovic Aleksandra 1180 5 62
Kanawati Mariam 1210 5 62
Kaur Parween 1120 5 62
Marie Glenk Lisa 3400 5 62
Milenkovic Jovana 1140 5 62
Mohammad Said Khalid 1180 5 62
Mozaffari Mahdia 1180 5 62
Rahimy Azar Artin 1140 5 62
Szel Emese 1020 5 62
Togle Sara 1100 5 62
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Ullram Vincent 1180 5 62
Wiesbauer Liah 3400 5 62
Neskovic Johanna 1220 2 85
Sengül Efecan 3100 2 85
Wröbel Adam 2380 2 85
Alkhalaf Bassam 1210 1 88
Amal Karatai 1020 1 88
Anadani Emad 1070 1 88
Bettelheim Tobias 1190 1 88
Cerny Raphael 1170 1 88
Christian Bernhard 1210 1 88
Cipar Tena 2380 1 88
Compel Nelly 1220 1 88
Drewczynska Sofie 1180 1 88
Farmleitner Philipp 12202 1 88
Fayad Zahraa 1070 1 88
Fink-Kotzian Leopold 1020 1 88
Gaber Jay-Jay May 80102 1 88
Gajic Bojana 1070 1 88
Houri Bilal 1180 1 88
Jusufovic Adin 1070 1 88
Kangür Yaren 1150 1 88
Kern Tanvie 1120 1 88
Koczi Anna 1220 1 88
Kous Amina 1170 1 88
Maducdoc Samuel 1180 1 88
Moser Marie-Claire 1020 1 88
Pejakovic Mateo 1110 1 88
Radic Luciana 12202 1 88
Radisavljevic Teodora 1110 1 88
Rahemi Sani 1220 1 88
Rallis Filippa Sophia 1190 1 88
Rauter Julia 2380 1 88
Ruzhdieva Asli 1100 1 88
Sari Asli 1220 1 88
Schwarz Sabina 1070 1 88
Seidler Marlies 2380 1 88
Seidler Marlies 2380 1 88
Shavalitzade Samir 1110 1 88
Tosunyan David 2380 1 88
Werlitsch Kathrin 8010 1 88
Wissgott Marie 1180 1 88
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Turnier 2025
Stand: 22.11.2025
Disziplin: Bruchtest

Nachname Vorname Standort Punkte Rang
Mickha Ramsi 2380 35 1
Haciyev Raul 2380 35 2
Parkhomenko Kseniia 8010 30 3
Vejzovic Emely 1190 30 4
Jurisic Gabriel 2380 25 5
Asiimwe Stella 1180 20 6
Farmleitner Philipp 12202 20 6
Hosseini Omolbanin 1100 20 6
Oganesyan Lukas 1020 20 6
Timus Damian Dumitru 1120 16 10
Vedat Sener Atakan 2380 15 11
Mohammadian Benjamin 1110 11 12
Oganesyan Elena 1020 11 12
Jovanovic Milan 1180 10 14
Koullin Nicole 2380 10 14
Löbbecke Antonia 1020 10 14
Pudja Nina 1020 10 14
Seidler Marlies 2380 10 14
Seidler Marlies 2380 10 14
Stefanovic Nevena 1190 10 14
Stetsenko Dmitry 1220 10 14
Wissgott Marie 1180 10 14
Akpinar Ayaz Ege 1070 6 23
Bajraktarovic Suad 1110 6 23
Almasri Mira 1140 5 25
Arab Ramazan 1110 5 25
Babiuc Ionut Nicolas Iliuta 1110 5 25
Bardhi Arion 1230 5 25
Fayad Farah 1220 5 25
Krilas Elvin 2380 5 25
Lazarevic Marko 1120 5 25
Sabanovic Amel 1100 5 25
Schindler Andrija 2380 5 25
Schwarz Sabina 1070 5 25
Soldat Klaudio 80102 5 25
Steger Gabriel 1020 5 25
Stoica Catalin 1120 5 25
Timus Diana Marinela 1170 5 25
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Ullram Vincent 1180 5 25
Vasic Samuel 1210 5 25
Barusova Laura 1130 2 41
Abbas Sara 1070 1 42
Aldaraan Adam 1180 1 42
Amal Karatai 1020 1 42
Asslaber Zita 8010 1 42
Avramovic Sasa 1220 1 42
Djokic Vasilije 1180 1 42
Dyndocky Hicham 1120 1 42
Fink-Kotzian Leopold 1020 1 42
Kangür Hüseyin 1150 1 42
Kaya Furkan 1110 1 42
Knezevic Ivan 1170 1 42
Kociskova Viktoria 1120 1 42
Kous Rayan 1170 1 42
Kuljic Petar 1220 1 42
Mikaelian Alissia 1020 1 42
Mustafa Ata 1110 1 42
Neskovic Lily Marie 1220 1 42
Rallis Filippa Sophia 1190 1 42
Rauter Julia 2380 1 42
Szel Emese 1020 1 42
Vucicevic Mihailo 1030 1 42
Zandieh Sophie Ella 1190 1 42
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Turnier 2025
Stand: 22.11.2025
Disziplin: Flying Kick

Nachname Vorname Standort Punkte Rang
Dipac- Zizzi Enea 1020 30 1
Radovanovic Marko 1180 25 2
Dabo Marco 1220 21 3
Compel Nelly 1220 21 4
Al Ameri Osaid 12202 20 5
Asslaber Zita 8010 20 5
Haciyev Hüseyin 2380 17 7
Timus Damian Dumitru 1120 16 8
Bat Ermuuntögs 1020 15 9
Avramovic Sasa 1220 10 10
Babic Petar 1170 10 10
Couet Gabor 1070 10 10
Farmleitner Julian 1220 10 10
Fink-Kotzian Leopold 1020 10 10
Parkhomenko Kseniia 8010 10 10
Tuguldur Zezi 1140 10 10
Azirovic Anastazija 2380 6 17
Milkunic Elvedin 1110 6 17
Souabni Mehdi 1030 6 17
Arab Ramazan 1110 5 20
Farmleitner Philipp 12202 5 20
Kindel Arthur 1050 5 20
Liptay Mila 1140 5 20
Pabst Juno 2380 5 20
Secic Belmin 1220 5 20
Singh Gavee 1120 5 20
Borioni Luisa 1020 1 27
Cipar Ilijana 2380 1 27
Dold Noah 1120 1 27
Haciyev Raul 2380 1 27
Karatai Sahar 1020 1 27
Pracher Robert 1180 1 27
Stojanovic Magdalena 1100 1 27
Vedat Sener Atakan 2380 1 27
Vucicevic Mihailo 1030 1 27
Wascher Valerie 1070 1 27
Wröbel Adam 2380 1 27

Stefan
7



Stefan
8



Turnier 2025
Stand: 22.11.2025

Team

Name Standort Punkte Rang
Team Seven 1070 30 1
Team Teufelchen 1130 15 2
Team Drachentiger 8010 5 3
Team Ossi`s Girls 1220 5 3
Team Profis 1220 1 5
Team Rookies 1020 1 5
Team The Originals 1070 1 5
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Turnier 2025
Stand: 22.11.2025
Disziplin: Freikampf Leichtkontakt

Nachname Vorname Standort Punkte Rang
Haciyev Raul 2380 40 1
Omerovic Selman 1220 35 2
Mustapaev Muhammad 1220 31 3
Avramovic Helena 1190 30 4
Baresic Antonio 1220 30 4
Najmi Milad 1220 30 4
Rankovic Aleksandra 1220 30 4
Abdunayimova Khilola 1180 25 8
Parkhomenko Kseniia 8010 25 8
Sikora Olesia 1190 25 8
Vejzovic Emely 1190 22 11
Akbal Fabian 2380 21 12
Rankovic Jovana 1220 21 12
Babiuc Ionut Nicolas Iliuta 1110 20 14
Compel Nelly 1220 20 14
Pejakovic Mateo 1110 20 14
Derakshi Rastin 1220 16 17
Jurisic Gabriel 2380 16 17
Abbassi Daria 2380 15 19
Akbari Hojatollah 1030 15 19
Alkhalaf Bassam 1210 15 19
Djokic Sandra 1180 15 19
Hadiry Mayar 1210 15 19
Jovetic Nada 1120 15 19
Stefanovic Nemanja 1190 15 19
Stojanovic Magdalena 1100 15 19
Dabo Marco 1220 12 27
Radulovic Zoran 1220 12 27
Stefanovic Nevena 1190 12 27
Akpinar Ayaz Ege 1070 11 30
Asslaber Zita 8010 11 30
Becciv Sebastian 1070 11 30
Delamarian Dorian Gabriel 1190 11 30
Fayad Farah 1220 11 30
Oganesyan Lukas 1020 11 30
Pricken Finn Leandro 1220 11 30
Spadaccini Jacopo 1030 11 30
Tselovalnikov Arthur 1130 11 30
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Abdullah Roz 1210 10 39
Alissa Maria 1180 10 39
Alsoudi Taem 1180 10 39
Avramovic Viktor 1220 10 39
Diesner Dennis 1030 10 39
Drewczynska Amelie 1180 10 39
Erkus Nevra 1110 10 39
Gaber Jay-Jay May 80102 10 39
Hänel Jasmin 1130 10 39
Holper Nova 1220 10 39
Kalivash Borhan 8010 10 39
Korkmaz Zehra 1130 10 39
Krilas Elvin 2380 10 39
Manu Sarah Gabriela 1220 10 39
Mikaelian Alissia 1020 10 39
Milkunic Elvedin 1110 10 39
Pracher Robert 1180 10 39
Prodinger Lara 2380 10 39
Radulovic Lara 1220 10 39
Rezai Ava 1210 10 39
Sabanovic Amel 1100 10 39
Sarwari Mustafa 1150 10 39
Schaffer Isabella 1020 10 39
Schindler Andrija 2380 10 39
Schneider Sophie 1140 10 39
Secic Belmin 1220 10 39
Singh Gavee 1120 10 39
Stoica Catalin 1120 10 39
Tanasic Philipp 1030 10 39
Oldacre Alexander 1190 7 68
Zandieh Sophie Ella 1190 7 68
Abraham Myke Azryel 1190 6 70
Azirovic Anastazija 2380 6 70
Bidmon Gerhard 1220 6 70
Dasdemir Almina 1070 6 70
Dipac- Zizzi Enea 1020 6 70
Oganesyan Elena 1020 6 70
Pinkhart Anastasia 1170 6 70
Radovanovic Marko 1180 6 70
Soldat Klaudio 80102 6 70
Vasylchenko Andrej 1170 6 70
Abdullah Liyan 1210 5 80
Akbari Setaesh 1030 5 80
Aldaraan Adam 1180 5 80
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Alhamid Alhasan Sadam 1210 5 80
Anadani Emad 1070 5 80
Arab Ramazan 1110 5 80
Babic Petar 1170 5 80
Bardhi Arion 1230 5 80
Barusova Laura 1130 5 80
Doula Manessa 1180 5 80
Drewczynska Sofie 1180 5 80
Dumitraskovic Marija 1070 5 80
Efe Abdullah 2380 5 80
Fayad Zahraa 1070 5 80
Gajic Bojana 1070 5 80
Gholami Mobina 1030 5 80
Haciyev Hüseyin 2380 5 80
Houri Bilal 1180 5 80
Kandel Benjamin 1190 5 80
Kindel Arthur 1050 5 80
Maliki Atena 1110 5 80
Mohammad Said Khalid 1180 5 80
Musinovic Daris 1220 5 80
Nikolov Viktor 1030 5 80
Palani Adam 1210 5 80
Rahemi Sani 1220 5 80
Redzic Santiago 1050 5 80
Sezer Aylin 1070 5 80
Shavalitzade Sara 1020 5 80
Sikora Volodymyr 1190 5 80
Tahriri Tiara 1130 5 80
Tekie Maria 1140 5 80
Timus Damian Dumitru 1120 5 80
Tselovalnikova Camilla 1130 5 80
Vasic Samuel 1210 5 80
Werlitsch Kathrin 8010 5 80
Abbas Sara 1070 2 116
Ata Hatice 1070 2 116
Karatai Bana 1130 2 116
Karolyi Medina 1110 2 116
Ketenci Elif 1070 2 116
Kuljic Petar 1220 2 116
Abentung Heinrich 1190 1 122
Amiri Hasti 1030 1 122
Araaj Daniel 1180 1 122
Arslan Emre 2700 1 122
Avramovic Maksim 1220 1 122
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Bieglmayer Sebastian 1180 1 122
Cipar Tena 2380 1 122
Devic Milica 1100 1 122
Dobija Teodor 1030 1 122
Eltayeb Yahia 1220 1 122
Emre Akpinar Rüzgar 1070 1 122
Faizadeh Sana 1210 1 122
Furutan Stivena 2380 1 122
Gusel Matida 1070 1 122
Habold Thomas 2380 1 122
Kanawati Mariam 1210 1 122
Karatai Sahar 1020 1 122
Khayata Kattan Walid 8010 1 122
Khemani Prarthna 8010 1 122
Knezevic Ivan 1170 1 122
Koullin Nicole 2380 1 122
Mehmi Eknoor 1100 1 122
Mohammadian Aynaz 1110 1 122
Mustafa Ata 1110 1 122
Neskovic Lily Marie 1220 1 122
Pecenkovic Arman 2380 1 122
Rasouli Susanne 1210 1 122
Rockmann Tobias 2380 1 122
Schulczi Amelie 1130 1 122
Thebe Abi 2380 1 122
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Turnier 2025
Stand: 22.11.2025
Disziplin: Freikampf Semi-Kontakt ITF

Nachname Vorname Standort Punkte Rang
Omerovic Selman 1220 40 1
Derakshi Rastin 1220 25 2
Baresic Antonio 1220 21 3
Parkhomenko Kseniia 8010 20 4
Mustapaev Muhammad 1220 16 5
Fayad Farah 1220 15 6
Dold Noah 1120 11 7
Abentung Heinrich 1190 10 8
Abraham Myke Azryel 1190 10 8
Al Ameri Osaid 12202 10 8
Sahingöz Sadikhan 1180 10 8
Timus Diana Marinela 1170 10 8
Werlitsch Kathrin 8010 10 8
Khayata Kattan Walid 8010 6 14
Arab Ramazan 1110 5 15
Babic Petar 1170 5 15
Gaber Jay-Jay May 80102 5 15
Habib Mirwais 1140 5 15
Hänel Jasmin 1130 5 15
Jovanovic Milan 1180 5 15
Kindel Arthur 1050 5 15
Knezevic Ivan 1170 5 15
Rankovic Aleksandra 1220 5 15
Sarwari Mustafa 1150 2 24
Stefanovic Nemanja 1190 2 24
Timus Damian Dumitru 1120 2 24
Sengül Efecan 3100 1 27
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Turnier 2025
Stand: 22.11.2025

Gesamt

Nachname Vorname Standort Punkte Rang
Parkhomenko Kseniia 8010 115 1
Haciyev Raul 2380 76 2
Omerovic Selman 1220 75 3
Vejzovic Emely 1190 73 4
Asslaber Zita 8010 62 5
Jurisic Gabriel 2380 57 6
Oganesyan Elena 1020 57 6
Mickha Ramsi 2380 56 8
Radovanovic Marko 1180 56 8
Baresic Antonio 1220 51 10
Dipac- Zizzi Enea 1020 51 10
Mustapaev Muhammad 1220 47 12
Rankovic Aleksandra 1220 46 13
Compel Nelly 1220 42 14
Derakshi Rastin 1220 41 15
Babiuc Ionut Nicolas Iliuta 1110 40 16
Timus Damian Dumitru 1120 39 17
Stefanovic Nevena 1190 38 18
Oganesyan Lukas 1020 37 19
Avramovic Helena 1190 36 20
Fayad Farah 1220 36 20
Mikaelian Alissia 1020 36 20
Holper Nova 1220 35 23
Dabo Marco 1220 33 24
Akbal Fabian 2380 32 25
Milkunic Elvedin 1110 31 26
Pricken Finn Leandro 1220 31 26
Al Ameri Osaid 12202 30 28
Jovanovic Milan 1180 30 28
Najmi Milad 1220 30 28
Stefanovic Nemanja 1190 28 31
Azirovic Anastazija 2380 27 32
Rankovic Jovana 1220 27 32
Bat Ermuuntögs 1020 26 34
Farmleitner Philipp 12202 26 34
Ghazal Mai 1180 26 34
Soldat Klaudio 80102 26 34
Abdunayimova Khilola 1180 25 38
Hänel Jasmin 1130 25 38
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Jovetic Nada 1120 25 38
Prodinger Lara 2380 25 38
Sabanovic Amel 1100 25 38
Sikora Olesia 1190 25 38
Haciyev Hüseyin 2380 22 44
Neskovic Lily Marie 1220 22 44
Stojanovic Magdalena 1100 22 44
Alissa Maria 1180 21 47
Pejakovic Mateo 1110 21 47
Rockmann Tobias 2380 21 47
Akbari Hojatollah 1030 20 50
Arab Ramazan 1110 20 50
Asiimwe Stella 1180 20 50
Babic Petar 1170 20 50
Hosseini Omolbanin 1100 20 50
Löbbecke Antonia 1020 20 50
Pudja Nina 1020 20 50
Schaffer Isabella 1020 20 50
Schneider Sophie 1140 20 50
Akpinar Ayaz Ege 1070 17 59
Abraham Myke Azryel 1190 16 60
Alkhalaf Bassam 1210 16 60
Delamarian Dorian Gabriel 1190 16 60
Gaber Jay-Jay May 80102 16 60
Vedat Sener Atakan 2380 16 60
Werlitsch Kathrin 8010 16 60
Abbassi Daria 2380 15 66
Djokic Sandra 1180 15 66
Hadiry Mayar 1210 15 66
Kindel Arthur 1050 15 66
Krilas Elvin 2380 15 66
Schindler Andrija 2380 15 66
Secic Belmin 1220 15 66
Singh Gavee 1120 15 66
Stoica Catalin 1120 15 66
Storfa Simone 1140 15 66
Timus Diana Marinela 1170 15 66
Ketenci Elif 1070 13 77
Kuljic Petar 1220 13 77
Dold Noah 1120 12 79
Fink-Kotzian Leopold 1020 12 79
Mustafa Ata 1110 12 79
Radulovic Zoran 1220 12 79
Sarwari Mustafa 1150 12 79
Abentung Heinrich 1190 11 84
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Aldaraan Adam 1180 11 84
Amiri Hasti 1030 11 84
Avramovic Sasa 1220 11 84
Bajraktarovic Suad 1110 11 84
Becciv Sebastian 1070 11 84
Boskovic Vuk 1020 11 84
Cipar Ilijana 2380 11 84
Hosseini Sophia 1100 11 84
Kangür Hüseyin 1150 11 84
Koullin Nicole 2380 11 84
Mohammadian Benjamin 1110 11 84
Pracher Robert 1180 11 84
Seidler Marlies 2380 11 84
Seidler Marlies 2380 11 84
Spadaccini Jacopo 1030 11 84
Sternad Kilian 2380 11 84
Thebe Abi 2380 11 84
Tselovalnikov Arthur 1130 11 84
Wissgott Marie 1180 11 84
Zangana Agah 1210 11 84
Abdullah Roz 1210 10 105
Alsoudi Taem 1180 10 105
Avramovic Viktor 1220 10 105
Bardhi Arion 1230 10 105
Costoiu Mara 1130 10 105
Couet Gabor 1070 10 105
Diesner Dennis 1030 10 105
Dimitrovski Joakim 1180 10 105
Drewczynska Amelie 1180 10 105
Edattukaran Dilewa 1130 10 105
Efe Abdullah 2380 10 105
Elmajdoub Belal 7400 10 105
Erkus Nevra 1110 10 105
Farmleitner Julian 1220 10 105
Hollensteiner Marie 2380 10 105
Kalivash Borhan 8010 10 105
Korkmaz Zehra 1130 10 105
Lindmaier Leonhard 3400 10 105
Manu Sarah Gabriela 1220 10 105
Mohamad Ajob Masome 1030 10 105
Mohammad Said Khalid 1180 10 105
Nguyen Leon 1120 10 105
Radosavljevic Leonardo 1100 10 105
Radulovic Lara 1220 10 105
Rezai Ava 1210 10 105
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Sahingöz Sadikhan 1180 10 105
Salifoski Halis 1100 10 105
Sindric Julian 1110 10 105
Stetsenko Dmitry 1220 10 105
Tanasic Philipp 1030 10 105
Tuguldur Zezi 1140 10 105
Ullram Vincent 1180 10 105
Vasic Samuel 1210 10 105
Zivic Vivien 1110 10 105
Zandieh Sophie Ella 1190 8 139
Barusova Laura 1130 7 140
Khayata Kattan Walid 8010 7 140
Knezevic Ivan 1170 7 140
Oldacre Alexander 1190 7 140
Anadani Emad 1070 6 144
Bidmon Gerhard 1220 6 144
Dasdemir Almina 1070 6 144
Drewczynska Sofie 1180 6 144
Fayad Zahraa 1070 6 144
Gajic Bojana 1070 6 144
Houri Bilal 1180 6 144
Kanawati Mariam 1210 6 144
Pinkhart Anastasia 1170 6 144
Rahemi Sani 1220 6 144
Schwarz Sabina 1070 6 144
Souabni Mehdi 1030 6 144
Szel Emese 1020 6 144
Vasylchenko Andrej 1170 6 144
Abdulfatah Jousef 1140 5 158
Abdullah Liyan 1210 5 158
Akbari Setaesh 1030 5 158
Alhamid Alhasan Sadam 1210 5 158
Almasri Mira 1140 5 158
Dachraoui Anas 1170 5 158
Doula Manessa 1180 5 158
Dumitraskovic Marija 1070 5 158
Eltayeb Farida 1220 5 158
Gholami Mobina 1030 5 158
Glenk Marlies 3400 5 158
Habib Mirwais 1140 5 158
Hökelekli Süheda Melek 1100 5 158
Jovanovic Aleksandra 1180 5 158
Kandel Benjamin 1190 5 158
Kaur Parween 1120 5 158
Lazarevic Marko 1120 5 158
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Liptay Mila 1140 5 158
Maliki Atena 1110 5 158
Marie Glenk Lisa 3400 5 158
Milenkovic Jovana 1140 5 158
Mozaffari Mahdia 1180 5 158
Musinovic Daris 1220 5 158
Nikolov Viktor 1030 5 158
Pabst Juno 2380 5 158
Palani Adam 1210 5 158
Rahimy Azar Artin 1140 5 158
Redzic Santiago 1050 5 158
Sezer Aylin 1070 5 158
Shavalitzade Sara 1020 5 158
Sikora Volodymyr 1190 5 158
Steger Gabriel 1020 5 158
Tahriri Tiara 1130 5 158
Tekie Maria 1140 5 158
Togle Sara 1100 5 158
Tselovalnikova Camilla 1130 5 158
Wiesbauer Liah 3400 5 158
Abbas Sara 1070 3 195
Sengül Efecan 3100 3 195
Wröbel Adam 2380 3 195
Amal Karatai 1020 2 198
Ata Hatice 1070 2 198
Cipar Tena 2380 2 198
Karatai Bana 1130 2 198
Karatai Sahar 1020 2 198
Karolyi Medina 1110 2 198
Neskovic Johanna 1220 2 198
Rallis Filippa Sophia 1190 2 198
Rauter Julia 2380 2 198
Vucicevic Mihailo 1030 2 198
Araaj Daniel 1180 1 208
Arslan Emre 2700 1 208
Avramovic Maksim 1220 1 208
Bettelheim Tobias 1190 1 208
Bieglmayer Sebastian 1180 1 208
Borioni Luisa 1020 1 208
Cerny Raphael 1170 1 208
Christian Bernhard 1210 1 208
Devic Milica 1100 1 208
Djokic Vasilije 1180 1 208
Dobija Teodor 1030 1 208
Dyndocky Hicham 1120 1 208
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Eltayeb Yahia 1220 1 208
Emre Akpinar Rüzgar 1070 1 208
Faizadeh Sana 1210 1 208
Furutan Stivena 2380 1 208
Gusel Matida 1070 1 208
Habold Thomas 2380 1 208
Jusufovic Adin 1070 1 208
Kangür Yaren 1150 1 208
Kaya Furkan 1110 1 208
Kern Tanvie 1120 1 208
Khemani Prarthna 8010 1 208
Kociskova Viktoria 1120 1 208
Koczi Anna 1220 1 208
Kous Rayan 1170 1 208
Kous Amina 1170 1 208
Maducdoc Samuel 1180 1 208
Mehmi Eknoor 1100 1 208
Mohammadian Aynaz 1110 1 208
Moser Marie-Claire 1020 1 208
Pecenkovic Arman 2380 1 208
Radic Luciana 12202 1 208
Radisavljevic Teodora 1110 1 208
Rasouli Susanne 1210 1 208
Ruzhdieva Asli 1100 1 208
Sari Asli 1220 1 208
Schulczi Amelie 1130 1 208
Shavalitzade Samir 1110 1 208
Tosunyan David 2380 1 208
Wascher Valerie 1070 1 208
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